
City of Plano
RFB No. 2021-0530-B

Plano Event Center HVAC Replacement
 Project No. 7192

RFB Recap

Nancy Corwin October 7, 2021
Nancy Corwin, Sr. Buyer Date

104,922.00$          
24,995.00$            

1,422,287.00$              

1,600,341.00$              
1,510,861.00$              

Bernhard MCC, LLC
Berger Engineering 

1,397,940.00$                

1,495,419.00$                
1,485,866.00$                

Base Bid Alternate Bid Total Cost
Infinity Contractors 
International LTD. 24,347.00$            

TDR Contractors, Inc. 1,850,000.00$                20,000.00$            1,870,000.00$              

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

October 7, 2021 at 2:00 PM
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Vendor

AIR817 1,609,366.00$                21,866.00$            1,631,232.00$              
Core CMCI 1,790,000.00$                35,000.00$            1,825,000.00$              

Infinity Contractors 
International LTD. 1,397,940.00$                24,347.00$            1,422,287.00$              

Novium Group LLC 2,328,000.00$                48,405.00$            2,376,405.00$              

Total Cost
Recommended Vendor

Vendor Base Bid Alternate Bid
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