City of Plano RFB No. 2021-0530-B Plano Event Center HVAC Replacement Project No. 7192

RFB Recap

Opening Date/Time: October 7, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1195

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 9

Number of Responsive Submissions: 7

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions: 1

Vendor	Base Bid	Alternate Bid	Total Cost
Infinity Contractors			
International LTD.	\$ 1,397,940.00	\$ 24,347.00	\$ 1,422,287.00
Berger Engineering	\$ 1,485,866.00	\$ 24,995.00	\$ 1,510,861.00
Bernhard MCC, LLC	\$ 1,495,419.00	\$ 104,922.00	\$ 1,600,341.00
AIR817	\$ 1,609,366.00	\$ 21,866.00	\$ 1,631,232.00
Core CMCI	\$ 1,790,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,825,000.00
TDR Contractors, Inc.	\$ 1,850,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,870,000.00
Novium Group LLC	\$ 2,328,000.00	\$ 48,405.00	\$ 2,376,405.00

Recommended Vendor

Vendor	Base Bid	Alternate Bid	Total Cost
Infinity Contractors			
International LTD.	\$ 1,397,940.00	\$ 24,347.00	\$ 1,422,287.00

Nancy Corwin	October 7, 2021
Nancy Corwin, Sr. Buyer	Date